 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// MODEL 1201 & 1201F ACCELEROMETERS 04/2021 Page 1
MODEL 1201 & 1201F CRASH
TEST ACCELEROMETER
Specifications
DC Response Crash Test Accelerometer
Next Generation Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
 ±50g to ±2000g Ranges
Designed for Demanding Crush Zone Testing

MODEL 1201 & 1201F CRASH TEST ACCELEROMETER
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// MODEL 1201 & 1201F ACCELEROMETERS 04/2021 Page 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
1201 (adhesive mount)
1201F (screw mount) GGGG ZZZ XXX
Range
0050 = 50g
0100 = 100g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
1000 = 1000g
2000 = 2000g
Cable length
240 = 240 inches, 20 feet
360 = 360 inches, 30 feet
276 = 276 inches, 7 meters
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
001 = 5Vdc
002 = 2Vdc
Example; 1201-1000-360
Model 1201 (adhesive mount), 1000g range, 360inch (30ft) cable length